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SI. Sanctioned Load/ Registration Facilitation Fees
No. Contract Demand Fee
1. Upto and inclusive of 5.0 kWp Rs.500/-+ GST Rs 1000/-+ GST
Above SkWp and upto SOkWp
2. (67Hp/59KVA) Rs.1000/-+ GST Rs 2000/-+ GST
g, | £lowe S ([Frli) SV e Rs.2000/-+ GST Rs 5000/-+ GST

upto SO0kWp




&°0 hewaies ngﬁai 32, DR) BB SeBT ST (BT,0 Bpe3ref IO Fpodedadyorda BRenFrt BooRIToB)

333 re,@80n
Total Capital A .
Proposed Benchmark| Cost based on L1 Price (Rs.) Total capital
SRTPV q of Empanelled |cost based on L1 | Actual Consumer
. Cost (Rs.) Bench Mark Subsidy from MNRE (Rs.) N .
Capacity | . . . Agencies Price (Rs.) Investment (Rs.)
(kW) including Price (Rs) including GST | including GST
GST including GST
1 53398 53398 @40% for 1kWP 21359 59859 59859 38499
2 49093 98187 @40% for 2kWP 39275 58778 117555 78281
3 47819 143456 @40% for 3kWP 57383 56729 170188 112805
o +
4 46648 186591 %ggof gi ?E¥§ 65307 55136 220544 155238
(0]
O,
S 46648 233239 %;80//0 igi glégi " 74636 55136 275681 201044
o
o +
6 46648 279887 %ggof Ei gixg 83966 55136 330817 246851
(0]
O,
7 46648 326534 %;80;0 igi itgi " 93296 55136 385953 292657
o
O,
8 46648 373182 %ggojo ?2; gi&lg " 102625 55136 441089 338464
(0]
o +
9 46648 419830 %;80//" igi 2§¥§ 111955 55136 496225 384270
o
O,
10 46648 466478 %ggo;o g ?E&Ig " 121284 55136 551361 430077
(o)
Varies o Varies Varies
+
:(1)8 to 43513 Depending %;80//2 211: itgi 121284 50641 Depending Depending upon
upon capacity upon capacity [capacity
Varies o Varies Varies
+
;(1)80 to 40838 Depending %;8(;2 ?Zi §E¥§ 121284 44951 Depending Depending upon
upon capacity upon capacity [capacity
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Total Capital

Proposed Benchmark | Cost based on L1 Price (Rs.) Total capital

SRTPV . of Empanelled |cost based on L1 | Actual Consumer

. Cost (Rs.) Bench Mark Subsidy from MNRE (Rs.) ] .
Capacity | . . . Agencies Price (Rs.) Investment (Rs.)
(kw) | ncluding Price (Rs) including GST | including GST
GST including GST
1 53398 47000 @20% 10680 59859 59859 49179
2 49093 98187 @20% 19637 S8778 117555 97918
3 47819 143456 @20% 28691 56729 170188 141497
4 46648 186591 @20% 37318 55136 220544 183226
S 46648 233239 @20% 46648 55136 275681 229033
6 46648 279887 @20% 55977 55136 330817 274839
7 46648 326534 @20% 65307 55136 385953 320646
8 46648 373182 @20% 74636 55136 441089 366452
9 46648 419830 @20% 83966 55136 496225 412259
10 46648 466478 @20% 93296 55136 551361 458065
~10 to Varies Varies Varies Varies
100 43513 Depending @20% Depending 50641 Depending Depending upon
upon capacity upon capacity upon capacity |capacity
~100 to Varies Varies Varies Varies
500 40838 Depending @20% Depending 44951 Depending Depending upon
upon capacity upon capacity upon capacity [capacity
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e Vendor Name NEITE @1 (CoEe! Mobile Email
NO. Person
1 Canara Solar Systems, Hubli Pradeep K Shetty 9513616695 | canara.solar@gmail.com
2 Efficient Energies, Belagavi Rounak Sheri 8884418777 | efficientenergies108@gmail.com
3 Everren_ew Bl Pt L, A.J.David 6360019285 | david.aj@everrenew.com
Chennai
4 Popular Solar System, Sirsi Ganesh Hegde 9448142815 | popularsolargh@gmail.com
5 Sourdeep Enterprises, Belagavi Subhash Hebbar 9448192644 | sourdeep@gmail.com
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,\?(I) Vendor Name Name of Contact Person Mobile Email
1 Canara Solar Systems Pradeep K Shetty 9513616695 | canara.solar@gmail.com
2 Efficient Energies Rounak Sheri 8884418777 | efficientenergies108@gmail.com
3 Elio Solars Darshan Baddi 8197742809 | eliosolars@gmail.com
4 Elpis Energy Solutions Pvt. Ltd Rahul Bagali 9620959694 | rahul@elpisenergy.in
5 Energy Needs Raghavendra Patil 9739870007 | energyneed@gmail.com
6 Everrenew Energy Private Limited A.J.David 6360019285 | david.aj@everrenew.com
7 Green Track Energies Rounak Sheri 8884418777 | greentrackenergies@gmail.com
8 Hegde Enterprises Geeta C Hegde 9448540582 | hegdeenterprises@gmail.com
9 Orb Energy Pvt Ltd Nithyananda Shetty 9108933806 | shetty.nithyananda@orbenergy.com
10 Photon Energy Ramesh Badami 9980330011 | rameshbadami@photonenergy.co.in
11 Popular Solar System Ganesh Hegde 9448142815 | popularsolargh@gmail.com
12 PV Energy Rahul Hombali 9148452882 | hombali.rahull@gmail.com
13 Renowatt Infinite Energy Private Limited x;??g:rﬁg?‘my 9172722269 | renowatt.in@gmail.com
14 Samarth Enterprises Mahesh Dhanaji Chavan 8722872234 | samarthsolarsystem@gmail.com
15 Silres Energy Solutions Private Limited Santosh Kulkarni 0822277626 | santosh.k@sunedison.in
16 Solwind Energy Solutions V.S. Almatti 9741861323 | solwindenergysolutions@gmail.com
17 Sourdeep Enterprises Subhash Hebbar 9448192644 | sourdeep@gmail.com
18 Sourdeep Marketing Sanjeev M Baloji 9448116744 | sourdeepmarketing@gmail.com
19 Srushti Solutions Ramesh B Ramgurwadi 9886310533 | srushtisolutions@gmail.com
20 Vedav Energy Solutions Pvt. Ltd L Vishnu 7406540402 | vishnu@drsolar.in
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